XXV Zimowe Igrzyska Szkét Niepublicznych

Biegi Gr4
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Nr Nazwisko i Imie

31 Bogucka Melania
28 Rataszewska Rozalia
37 Polanowska Hanna
60 Jaworska Jagoda
21 Lindner Maria
16 Btasiak Lena
25 Szumanska Joanna
1 Rafalska Matylda
24 Serwinska Hanna
70 Rokicka Antonina
23 Orlonek Zofia
29 Rychlik Marika
36 Grzeskowiak Maria
32 Kowalska Maja
71 Komierzynska Zuzanna
51 Koniuszy Maria
30 Tomaszewska Olga
67 Gozdalik Jolanta
73 Szuta Magdalena
57 Skatka Aleksandra
74 Cwalina Helena
2 Mikucka Julia
14 Podoba Michalina

53 Gasienica-Roj Szymon
33 Jankowski Antoni
27 Maciejewski Michat
22 Michalski Stefan
17 Bucki Maciej
18 Ciatowicz Antoni
46 Soszka Gustaw
8 Trzebinski Piotr
19 Karwasinski Grzegorz
26 Htasko Marcel
43 Kowalski Jan
59 Bogdan Jakub
9 Komierowski Stefan
3 Magolewski Tymon
80 Piszczek Wiktor
35 Bartler Jakub
41 PoptawskiJan
44 Migiel Mikotaj
42 Michna Jakub
10 Nivette Aleksander
75 lwanek Aleksander
6 Ossolinski Franciszek

S22
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Szkota

Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa

LO Niepubliczne 6 Wwa
SL Startowa 4K
Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa

2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa

SL Startowa 4K
Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa

SL Startowa 4K

SLO Conrada STO Zne
Bednarska | SL Wwa

SL Startowa 4K

SL Startowa 4K

SLO Conrada STO Zne

SL Startowa 4K

2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa

SLO Conrada STO Zne
Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa

SLO Conrada STO Zne

2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa

SLO Conrada STO Zne
SLO Conrada STO Zne

2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa

SLO Conrada STO Zne
SLO Conrada STO Zne
SLO Conrada STO Zne

2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
SL Startowa 4K

2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa

Grupa

Gr4d
Gr4
Grd
Grd
Grd
Gr4
Gr4d
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Gr4d
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Gr4d

Gr4d
Gr4
Gr4d
Gr4
Gr4d
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Grd
Grd
Gr4

Czas

8:23.02

9:00.24

9:32.35

9:53.66

10:20.95
10:38.45
10:44.51
11:22.17
11:34.33
11:38.77
11:47.80
12:03.66
12:19.94
12:20.39
12:20.99
12:27.98
12:31.35
12:50.72
12:52.11
12:55.44
13:55.07
17:08.78
17:11.20

5:10.11
6:24.47
6:27.54
6:37.85
6:59.21
7:12.19
7:33.14
7:48.06
8:03.21
8:07.06
8:16.99
8:23.25
8:41.04
8:43.19
8:51.59
8:56.82
8:56.88
9:12.75
9:14.70
9:29.45
9:30.15
9:54.40



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

47 Zwijacz Barttomiej
65 Lopez Bronek

5 Dziedzic Jan
40 Karp Stanistaw
11 Wierzbowski Stefan
12 Jelenski Kazimierz
77 Ostachowski Antni
61 Giertowski Piotr
68 Gozdalik Maciej

4 Grzeskowiak Jan
34 Krzyzowski Brunon
64 Otabekov Salomon
62 Wierzcholski Iwo
72 Nowacki Jan
15 Lasocki Stanistaw
39 Bystrowski Mieszko
58 Szczepanek Maciej
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SLO Conrada STO Zne

SL Startowa 4K

2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
SLO Conrada STO Zne

2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
SL Startowa 4K

SL Startowa 4K

SL Startowa 4K

2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
Bednarska | SL Wwa

SL Startowa 4K

SL Startowa 4K

SL Startowa 4K

2 SLO STO Jasienicy Wwa
SLO Conrada STO Zne
SLO Conrada STO Zne

Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Gr4d
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Gr4d
Gr4
Grd
Gr4
Grd

9:54.87

9:58.93

10:18.41
10:25.75
10:33.57
10:40.79
10:51.84
11:05.48
11:07.76
11:12.47
11:17.26
11:17.45
11:29.52
12:02.85
12:46.93
12:48.98
13:22.28



